
01

8:19 AM

9:19 AM

10:19 AM

11:19 AM

12:19 PM

1:19 PM

2:19 PM

3:19 PM

4:19 PM

5:19 PM

6:19 PM

7:19 PM

8:19 PM

9:19 PM

10:19 PM

2875654321

6:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

6:10 AM

7:10 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

2:10 PM

3:10 PM

--

--

--

--

--

8:34 AM

9:34 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

4:34 PM

5:34 PM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

2:36 PM

3:36 PM

--

--

--

--

--

6:48 AM

7:48 AM

8:48 AM

9:48 AM

10:48 AM

11:48 AM

12:48 PM

1:48 PM

2:48 PM

3:48 PM

4:48 PM

5:48 PM

6:48 PM

7:48 PM

8:48 PM

6:55 AM

7:55 AM

8:57 AM

9:57 AM

10:57 AM

11:57 AM

12:57 PM

1:57 PM

2:57 PM

3:57 PM

4:57 PM

5:57 PM

6:57 PM

7:57 PM

8:57 PM

7:05 AM

8:05 AM

9:07 AM

10:07 AM

11:07 AM

12:07 PM

1:07 PM

2:07 PM

3:07 PM

4:07 PM

5:07 PM

6:07 PM

7:07 PM

8:07 PM

9:07 PM

7:20 AM

8:20 AM

9:20 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

12:20 PM

1:20 PM

2:20 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

5:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:20 PM

8:20 PM

9:20 PM

7:44 AM

8:44 AM

9:44 AM

10:44 AM

11:44 AM

12:44 PM

1:44 PM

2:44 PM

3:44 PM

4:44 PM

5:44 PM

6:44 PM

7:44 PM

8:44 PM

9:44 PM

8:11 AM

9:11 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

7:51 AM

8:51 AM

9:51 AM

10:51 AM

11:51 AM

12:51 PM

1:51 PM

2:51 PM

3:51 PM

4:51 PM

5:51 PM

6:51 PM

7:51 PM

8:51 PM

9:51 PM

0

F ROUTE

COLONY WOODS / FRANKLIN ST / MCDOUGLE SCHOOL

E Franklin 
St at Varsity

Theatre

MONDAY - FRIDAY40

54

501

15

HOMESTEAD RD

JAM
ES ST

W MAIN ST

DAVIE RD

JONES FERRY RD

T
S

O
R

O
B

S
N

E
E

R
G

S

S MER

RIT
T MILL

RD

CALDWELL ST

RANSOM
 ST

W CAMERON AVE

BARBEE CHAPEL RD

RALEIGH RD

RO
GE

RS
ON

 D
R

CLELAND DR

FO
R D

HA
M

BL
VD

HILLSBOROUGH
ST

M
ARTIN

LUTHER
KING

JR
BLVD

N ESTES DR

PINEY MOUN
TA

IN
RD

N
LA

KE
SH

OR
E D

R

N ELLIOTT RD

CULBRETH RD

OLD DURHAM RD

ESTES DRIVE EXT

UMSTEAD DR

E FRANKLIN ST

E FRANKLIN ST

COLONY
W

OODSDR
COLONY

W
OODSDR

FOUNTAIN RIDGE RDFOUNTAIN RIDGE RDLANDERW
OOD

L N
LANDERW

OOD
L N

E ROSEMARY ST

HILLSBOROUGH RD

W
MAIN ST

W
MAIN ST

N COLUM
BIA ST

N
GREENSBORO ST

N
GREENSBORO ST

HILLSBOROUGH RD

HILLSBOROUGH RD

OLD
FAYETTEVI LLE

RD

EPHESUS CHURCH RDEPHESUS CHURCH RD

E F
RA

NK
LIN

ST

E F
RA

NKL
IN

ST

PI
TT

SB
OR

O
ST

S C
OL

UM
BI

A
ST

HILLSBOROUGH
RD

MANNING DR

SOUTH RD

S ESTES DR

WILLO
W DR

ELI Z ABETH ST

CL,D,
400

CW,J,405

A,G,N,
NS,T,4,

420,CRX

CW,J

1

2

8

3

4

7

5

6

CARRBORO
ELEMENTARY

FRIDAY
CENTER

MEADOWMONT

UNC
HOSPITAL

KENAN
STADIUM

TOWN
HALL

MCDOUGLE
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MCDOUGLE
ELEMENTARY

JONES FERRY
PARK AND RIDE

LOT

Bus Route “F”

Bus Stop

Route to Transit Facility

Connection Point

Connection Route(s)

Timepoint

UNC Campus

#

#,#

F
ROUTE

40

0

HI
LL

SB
OR

OU
GH

 R
D

EUBANKS RD

M
IL

LH
OU

SE
R D

ROGERS RD

HO
MESTEAD RD

W
EA

VE
R

DA
IR

Y
RD

TRANSIT
FACILITY

TR
A

N
SI

T 
FA

CI
LI

TY
(5

.1
 M

ile
s)

INSTRUCTIONS

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. 
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or unforeseen events. 
Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 
The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here. 
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART 
(Route 4) also serve some transfer points. 

#

1

8:00 am
9:00 am

November 8, 2022




