



COLONY WOODS / FRANKLIN ST / McDouGLE SCHOOL

MONDAY - FRIDAY

F ROUTE													
	Transit Facility	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	2	1	0
	Jones Ferry Park & Ride	6:10 AM	6:30 AM	--	6:48 AM	6:55 AM	7:05 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM	7:44 AM	7:51 AM	8:11 AM	8:19 AM
AM		7:10 AM	7:30 AM	--	7:48 AM	7:55 AM	8:05 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	8:44 AM	8:51 AM	9:11 AM	9:19 AM
		--	8:30 AM	--	8:48 AM	8:57 AM	9:07 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	9:44 AM	9:51 AM	--	10:19 AM
		--	9:30 AM	--	9:48 AM	9:57 AM	10:07 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	10:44 AM	10:51 AM	--	11:19 AM
		--	10:30 AM	--	10:48 AM	10:57 AM	11:07 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	11:44 AM	11:51 AM	--	12:19 PM
		--	11:30 AM	--	11:48 AM	11:57 AM	12:07 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	12:44 PM	12:51 PM	--	1:19 PM
		--	12:30 PM	--	12:48 PM	12:57 PM	1:07 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	1:44 PM	1:51 PM	--	2:19 PM
		--	1:30 PM	--	1:48 PM	1:57 PM	2:07 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM	2:44 PM	2:51 PM	--	3:19 PM
PM		2:10 PM	2:30 PM	2:36 PM	2:48 PM	2:57 PM	3:07 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	3:44 PM	3:51 PM	--	4:19 PM
		3:10 PM	3:30 PM	3:36 PM	3:48 PM	3:57 PM	4:07 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	4:44 PM	4:51 PM	--	5:19 PM
		--	4:30 PM	--	4:48 PM	4:57 PM	5:07 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	5:44 PM	5:51 PM	--	6:19 PM
		--	5:30 PM	--	5:48 PM	5:57 PM	6:07 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	6:44 PM	6:51 PM	--	7:19 PM
		--	6:30 PM	--	6:48 PM	6:57 PM	7:07 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	7:44 PM	7:51 PM	--	8:19 PM
		--	7:30 PM	--	7:48 PM	7:57 PM	8:07 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	8:44 PM	8:51 PM	--	9:19 PM
		--	8:30 PM	--	8:48 PM	8:57 PM	9:07 PM	9:20 PM	9:30 PM	9:44 PM	9:51 PM	--	10:19 PM

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1** The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions, or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.
- #** The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
-** Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
- T** Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405, 420, 80, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.